
Vecka Röda dagar Lördag Söndag 

1  Moa Hedström Ida Karp 
Therese Bennemo 

2  Linda Johansson 
Familjen Nordström 

Johanna Pallin 
Lilian Pallin 
Alva Hirsch 

3  Johanna Pallin 
Amanda Johansson 

Petra Springare 
Ethel Norman 

4  Moa Hedström 
Tilde Adeen 

Anna Rönning 
Ebba Birgersson 

5  Kicki Johansson 
Norah Anderstedt 

Paula Hjort 
Sophia Stenström 
Freja Springare 
(Petra) 

6  Emilia Larsson 
Amanda Johansson 

Therese Bennemo 
Josefin Ehn 
Danielle Johansson 

7  Moa Hedström 
Ulrika Eriksson 

Johanna Pallin 
Lilian Pallin 
Alva Hirsch 

8  Norah Anderstedt 
Carolina Holtensson 

Elle Ahlström 
Susanne Rosell 

9  Anna Rönning 
Elsa Heidling 

Monica Anderstedt 
Elle Ahlström 

10  Moa Hedström 
Signe Jernberg 

Elisabeth Johansson 
Tilde Adeen 
 

11  Kicki Johansson 
Familjen Nordström 

Tuva Van Wihje 
Saga Karp 

12  Johanna Pallin 
Lilian Pallin 
Alva Hirsch 
 

Emilia Larsson 
Josefin Ehn 
Danielle Johansson 



13 Långfredagen 
Elin Borg 
Lova Borg 
Signe Jernberg 
 

Monica Anderstedt 
Familjen Nordström 

Moa Hedström 
Amanda Wård 

14 1 April 
Lisa Ivarsbacke 
Paula Hjort 
Sophia Stenström 

Ann Sofie Hofling 
Julia Sandberg 
Josefin Ehn 
Danielle Johansson 

Elle Ahlström 
Paulina Hjort 
Sophia Stenströmmen 

15  Lisa Ivarsbacke 
Penny Ahlenius 
Elsa Blank 

Ida Karp 
Tuva Van WihjeI 
Saga Karp 

16  Elin Borg 
Lova Borg 
Ethel Norman 

Petra Springare 
Alicia Tiger 
Isabelle Ranström 

17  Norah Anderstedt 
Ethel Norman 
 

Elisabeth Johansson 
Susanne Rosell 

18 1 Maj 
Kicki Johansson 
Amanda Johansson 
Freja Springare 

Anna Rönning 
Tuva Van Wihje 
Ulrika Eriksson 

Petra Springare 
 
Ebba Birgersson 

19 Kristihimmelfärd 
Petra Springare 
Penny Ahlenius 
Elsa Blank 

Moa Hedström 
Amanda Wård 
 

Ida Karp 
Carolina Holtensson 
Tilde Adeen Karlsson 

20  Johanna Pallin 
Alicia Tiger 
Isabelle Ranström 

Therese Bennemo 
Lisa Ivarsbacke 

21  Ann Sofie Hofling 
Jouline Sandberg 

Linda Johansson 
Elsa Heidling 
 

22  Moa Hedström 
Penny Ahlenius 
Elsa Blank 

Monica Anderstedt 
Signe Jernberg 

23 Nationaldagen 
Linda Johansson 
Elsa Heidling 
Carolina Holtensson 

Elin Borg 
Lova Borg 
Susanne Rosell 

Moa Hedström 
Freja Springare 
Amanda Wård 



24  Ann Sofie Hofling 
Jouline Sandberg 

Emilia Larsson 
Alicia Tiger 
Isabelle Ranström 

 


